24
DAVEY WATER PRODUCTS PTY LTD. This price list is effective 1st July, 2016.
The prices indicated are in $AUS (unless otherwise speci�ed) and are subject to alteration without notice.
Drawings are indicative only, product appearance may change slightly.
‘No Longer Available’ items are identi�ed as NLA.
All prices quoted are
exclusive of GST
Davey Swimming Pool Pumps
Silensor Pool Pump, Small, 75lpm SLS75
Silensor Pool Pump, Small, 100lpm SLS100
Silensor Pool Pump, Small, 150lpm SLS150
Silensor Pool Pump, Small, 200lpm SLS200
Silensor Pool Pump, Small, 300lpm SLS300
Silensor Pool Pump, Small, ECO SLSECO
Silensor Pool Pump, Large, 150lpm SLL150
Silensor Pool Pump, Large, 200lpm SLL200
Silensor Pool Pump, Large, 300lpm SLL300
Silensor Pool Pump, Large, 400lpm SLL400
Silensor Pool Pump, Large, ECO SLLECO
Notes: A. Lid assembly comprises of items 6/7, 27 & 28.
 B. Item 16 (balance drum - p/n 13610) is no longer used. Pumps manufactured up to serial number 07078-8046 were �tted with
 balance drums. The balance drum must be removed & the alternative arrangement utilizing a Mylar washer (p/n 13846*10) must
 be �tted during re-assembly.
 C. Silensor service tools 13810SP & 13810-1SP required to remove case nuts during servicing.
 D. Seal kit includes items 3, 9, 12, 15, 16 & 27.
ITEM NOTES DESCRIPTION
QTY
REQ’D PART NO.
LIST PRICE
(AUS $) UNIT
Service Motor - 75mm  SLS75 1 SLS75SM 387.50 ea
Service Motor - 75mm  SLS100, SLS150, SLS200, SLL150 1 S75SM 387.10 ea
Service Motor - 83mm  SLL200, SLS300/SLL300 1 S83SM 394.60 ea
Service Motor - 92mm  SLL400 1 S92SM 409.20 ea
Service Motor - 35mm  SLL/SLS ECO 1 S35SM 387.50 ea